Features
Major Applications
SLURRY FINE Filter Cartridges
SLF Type
The SLF type SLURRY FINE filter cartridges are inno-
vative depth filters developed using our unique
media composition and winding technology. Featur-
ing filters exclusively designed for the classifying

※For further information on specifications (length, end cap type, etc.), please contact us.
Code PZCode CZ Code T
Ordering Information
［Nominal Length］
 125 = 125mm
 250 = 250mm
 500 = 500mm
 750 = 750mm
［Product Type］ [Micron Rating]
003=0.3µm
005=0.5µm
007=0.7µm
010=1.0µm
030=3.0µm
[Packaging Code]
     B =   6 pcs
     C = 10 pcs
     F = 25 pcs
2 5 0 L - SL F- 0 0 3   P        Z    C
[Gasket/O-Ring]
C = No sealing
P = Foamed polyethylene
S = Silicone
E = EPDM
N = NBR
V = FKM
T = FEP Encapsulated FKM
[End Cap Code]
Z = For P and C
T = 1-222 O-Ring
Particle
Size(µm)
Particle Removal Efficiency (%)
>99.9
SLF-003
>99.9
SLF-005
>99.9
SLF-007
>99.9
SLF-010
>99.9
SLF-030
0.3
0.5
0.7
1.0
3.0
1KFA31112690-01 (1st Issue)
6-20-12, Minami-Ohi, Shinagawa-ku Tokyo, 140-8578 Japan   TEL: +81-3-5764-1131   FAX: +81-3-5764-0681
ORDERING FAX : +81-3-5764-0606    www.rokitechno.com
*The contents of  the catalog is subject to change without notice.
The products are manufactured under
control by the quality management
system registered as conforming to
the ISO9001 standard.
Scope: Manufacture of  Filter cartridges
ISO9001
JSAQ1436 CM001